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2022 Events Archive

Mon, January 17, 2022 hoard-couture
Tue, January 25, 2022 unplanned
Sat, January 29, 2022 honors
Mon, February 21, 2022 discover-walsh-visit
Wed, February 23, 2022 nursing-open-house
Fri, February 25, 2022 chorale-concert
Sat, February 26, 2022 blouins
Sat, February 26, 2022 Wall of Fame Induction Ceremony
Thu, March 03, 2022 multicultural-visit-day
Thu, March 17, 2022 ukraine
Sat, March 19, 2022 international-dinner
Wed, March 23, 2022 made-for-more
Sat, March 26, 2022 cavathon
Wed, March 30, 2022 colors-and-contrasts
Thu, April 07, 2022 expect-a-miracle
Fri, April 08, 2022 living-stations
Mon, April 11, 2022 dpt-clinic
Tue, April 19, 2022 regional-admitted-student-dinners
Thu, April 21, 2022 A Second Bite of the Apple
Fri, April 22, 2022 swords-up-spring-fest
Fri, April 22, 2022 chorale-concert
Sun, April 24, 2022 band-concert
Fri, May 06, 2022 toast-to-the-tassel
Fri, May 06, 2022 presidents-awards-dinner
Tue, May 17, 2022 grad-program-open-house
Sat, May 21, 2022 passport
Tue, June 07, 2022 Virtual Summer Transfer Panel
Fri, June 10, 2022 southern-soirée
Tue, June 28, 2022 fnp-info-session
Wed, June 29, 2022 cavalier-cookout
Mon, July 18, 2022 Nursing Immersion Experience
Fri, July 22, 2022 freshman-student-orientation
Sun, July 24, 2022 hoover-park-festival
Thu, July 28, 2022 cavalier-cookout
Tue, August 02, 2022 Tales in Thyme Storytelling
Fri, August 05, 2022 freshman-student-orientation
Tue, August 09, 2022 Tales in Thyme Storytelling
Sat, August 13, 2022 dpt-open-house
Fri, August 19, 2022 Transfer Student Orientation
Fri, August 19, 2022 Welcome Weekend
Sat, September 03, 2022 First Home Football Game
Wed, September 07, 2022 President’s Fly-In
Thu, September 08, 2022 Evening with the Accountants
Sun, September 18, 2022 greek-philosophy-architecture
Sun, September 25, 2022 faith-family-festival
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Wed, September 28, 2022 home-school-open-house
Wed, October 12, 2022 3rd Annual REA & Associates Cybersecurity
Conference
Sat, October 15, 2022 Walsh Enrichment Week
Wed, October 26, 2022 The Divine Comedy as Represented by Amos Nattini
Wed, October 26, 2022 The Education for Life Colloquium Series Presents:
Facing the Future Together
Wed, November 02, 2022 Catholic Identity Virtual Event
Thu, November 03, 2022 Walsh University Women’s Committee Online
Auction
Sat, November 12, 2022 discover-walsh-visit
Sun, November 13, 2022 The March of the Eucharist: National Eucharistic
Revival
Wed, November 16, 2022 Community STEM Day
Thu, November 17, 2022 case-of-the-maccabean-martyrs
Tue, November 29, 2022 nursing-open-house
Sun, December 04, 2022 christmas-on-hoover-farm
Fri, December 09, 2022 counselor-visit-day
Fri, December 09, 2022 christmas-choir-concert
Sat, December 17, 2022 nursing-pinning-ceremony


